CIp

10.0399
11.0101
12.0401
12.0402
12.0503
15.0303
15.0404
15.0501
15.1301
19.0708
24.0101
24.0102
30.9999
46.0302
47.0603
47.0604
47.0605
47.0607
47.0608
47.0609
51.0707
51.0806
51.0908
51.1004
51.3801
51.3901
52.0302
52.0401

ALABAMA COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION

Field Of Study

GRAPHIC COMMUNICATIONS, OTHER

COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCES,
COSMETOLOGY/COSMETOLOGIST, GENERAL
BARBERING/BARBER

CULINARY ARTS/CHEF TRAINING

ELECTRICAL, ELECTRONIC, AND COMMUNICATIONS
INSTRUMENTATION TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN
HEATING, VENTILATION, AIR CONDITIONING AND
DRAFTING AND DESIGN TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN,
CHILD CARE AND SUPPORT SERVICES

LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES/LIBERAL STUDIES
GENERAL STUDIES

MULTI-/INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES, OTHER
ELECTRICIAN

AUTOBODY/COLLISION AND REPAIR
AUTOMOBILE/AUTOMOTIVE MECHANICS

DIESEL MECHANICS TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN
AIRFRAME MECHANICS AND AIRCRAFT

AIRCRAFT POWERPLANT TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN
AVIONICS MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN
HEALTH INFORMATION/MEDICAL RECORDS
PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT

RESPIRATORY CARE THERAPY/THERAPIST
CLINICAL/MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNICIAN
REGISTERED NURSING/REGISTERED NURSE
LICENSED PRACTICAL/VOCATIONAL NURSE
ACCOUNTING TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN AND
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT AND SECRETARIAL

PROGRAM INVENTORY

Bishop State Community College

Program Title

GRAPHICS COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY
COMPUTER SCIENCE

COSMETOLOGY

BARBERING

CULINARY ARTS

ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY
PROCESS & MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY
AIR COND/REFRIGERATION TECH
DRAFTING AND DESIGN TECHNOLOGY
CHILD DEVELOPMENT

TRANSFER AA

TRANSFER AS

OCCUPATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY

AUTOMOTIVE BODY REPAIR

AUTO MECHANICS

DIESEL MECHANICS

AIRFRAME TECHNOLOGY

POWER PLANT TECHNOLOGY

AVIONICS TECHNOLOGY

HEALTH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT
RESPIRATORY CARE THERAPIST
MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNICIAN
NURSING-ADN

PRACTICAL NURSING

ACCOUNTING TECHNOLOGY

OFFICE ADMINISTRATION

Deg Offered Status
C./AAS.
AAS.

AAS. 12/6/2019
A.AS. 12/6/2019
A.AS. 12/6/2019

AAS. 9/11/2020
A.AS. 9/11/2020

Count

P PR RRPRRRPRPRPRRRPRRPRPRPRRRPRPRPRRREPRRERLERERSR



