ALABAMA COMMISSION ON HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM INVENTORY

Bishop State Community College

CIP	Field Of Study	Program Title	Deg Offered	Status	Count
10.0399	GRAPHIC COMMUNICATIONS, OTHER	GRAPHICS COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY	C. / A.A.S.		1
11.0101	COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCES,	COMPUTER SCIENCE	A.A.S.		1
12.0401	COSMETOLOGY/COSMETOLOGIST, GENERAL	COSMETOLOGY	C.		1
12.0402	BARBERING/BARBER	BARBERING	C.		1
12.0503	CULINARY ARTS/CHEF TRAINING	CULINARY ARTS	C. / A.A.S.		1
15.0303	ELECTRICAL, ELECTRONIC, AND COMMUNICATIONS	ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY	C. / A.A.S.		1
15.0404	INSTRUMENTATION TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN	PROCESS & MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY	C. / A.A.S.		1
15.0501	HEATING, VENTILATION, AIR CONDITIONING AND	AIR COND/REFRIGERATION TECH	C.		1
15.1301	DRAFTING AND DESIGN TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN,	DRAFTING AND DESIGN TECHNOLOGY	C. / A.A.S.		1
19.0708	CHILD CARE AND SUPPORT SERVICES	CHILD DEVELOPMENT	C. / A.A.S.		1
24.0101	LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES/LIBERAL STUDIES	TRANSFER AA	A.A.		1
24.0102	GENERAL STUDIES	TRANSFER AS	A.S.		1
30.9999	MULTI-/INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES, OTHER	OCCUPATIONAL TECHNOLOGY	A.O.T.		1
46.0302	ELECTRICIAN	ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY	C.		1
47.0603	AUTOBODY/COLLISION AND REPAIR	AUTOMOTIVE BODY REPAIR	C.		1
47.0604	AUTOMOBILE/AUTOMOTIVE MECHANICS	AUTO MECHANICS	C.		1
47.0605	DIESEL MECHANICS TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN	DIESEL MECHANICS	C.		1
47.0607	AIRFRAME MECHANICS AND AIRCRAFT	AIRFRAME TECHNOLOGY	A.A.S.	12/6/2019	1
47.0608	AIRCRAFT POWERPLANT TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN	POWER PLANT TECHNOLOGY	A.A.S.	12/6/2019	1
47.0609	AVIONICS MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN	AVIONICS TECHNOLOGY	A.A.S.	12/6/2019	1
51.0707	HEALTH INFORMATION/MEDICAL RECORDS	HEALTH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	A.A.S.		1
51.0806	PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT	PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT	A.A.S.		1
51.0908	RESPIRATORY CARE THERAPY/THERAPIST	RESPIRATORY CARE THERAPIST	A.A.S.	9/11/2020	1
51.1004	CLINICAL/MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNICIAN	MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNICIAN	A.A.S.	9/11/2020	1
51.3801	REGISTERED NURSING/REGISTERED NURSE	NURSING-ADN	A.A.S.		1
51.3901	LICENSED PRACTICAL/VOCATIONAL NURSE	PRACTICAL NURSING	C.		1
52.0302	ACCOUNTING TECHNOLOGY/TECHNICIAN AND	ACCOUNTING TECHNOLOGY	C. / A.A.S.		1
52.0401	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT AND SECRETARIAL	OFFICE ADMINISTRATION	C. / A.A.S.		1